
 

Billing Address:
MURRIETA POLICE DEPT 
24701 JEFFERSON 
MURRIETA, CA 92562 
US 
 
 

 

Quote Date:08/04/2023
Expiration Date:10/04/2023
Quote Created By:
Lauren Kirkland
Lauren.Kirkland@
motorolasolutions.com

End Customer:
MURRIETA POLICE DEPT 
 

 

  

Contract:  37723 - SoCAL PROMOTION
 

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Term
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

APX™ NEXT
 

APX NEXT SINGLE BAND
      

 

 

1
 

H45TGT9PW8AN
 

APX NEXT SINGLE BAND
MODEL 4.5 PORTABLE*
 

125
  

$6,641.00
 

$3,984.60
 

$498,075.00
 

 

 

1a
 

QA00569AP
 

ADD: 7/800MHZ BAND
 

125
  

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1b
 

QA00570AW
 

ADD: VHF BAND+
 

125
  

$800.00
 

$480.00
 

$60,000.00
 

 

 

1c
 

H38DA
 

ADD: SMARTZONE
OPERATION
 

125
  

$1,320.00
 

$792.00
 

$99,000.00
 

 

 

1d
 

Q806CH
 

ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI
OPERATION
 

125
  

$567.00
 

$340.20
 

$42,525.00
 

 

 

1e
 

Q361CD
 

ADD: P25 9600 BAUD
TRUNKING
 

125
  

$330.00
 

$198.00
 

$24,750.00
 

 

 

1f
 

QA00580BA
 

ADD: TDMA OPERATION
 

125
  

$495.00
 

$297.00
 

$37,125.00
 

 

 

1g
 

QA09001AM
 

ADD: WIFI CAPABILITY
 

125
  

$330.00
 

$198.00
 

$24,750.00
 

 

 

1h
 

Q629BD
 

ENH: AES ENCRYPTION
AND ADP
 

125
  

$523.00
 

$313.80
 

$39,225.00
 

 

 

1i
 

Q498BN
 

ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/
MULTIKEY
 

125
  

$814.00
 

$488.40
 

$61,050.00
 

 

 

1j
 

Q173CA
 

ADD: SMARTZONE
OMNILINK
 

125
  

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1k
 

QA09030AA
 

ADD: MOTOROLA
HOSTED RADIOCENTRAL
W CPS*
 

125
  

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
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Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
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Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Term
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

1l
 

H636AB
 

ADD: APX NEXT
APPLICATION BUNDLE
PROMO+
 

125
  

-$300.00
 

-$300.00
 

-$37,500.00
 

 

 

1m
 

H637AB
 

ADD: RADIO CENTRAL
PROGRAMMING PROMO
CARVE OUT+
 

125
  

-$32.04
 

-$32.04
 

-$4,005.00
 

 

 

1n
 

QA09016AA
 

ADD: LTE FOR VERIZON
LTE SERVICE*
 

125
  

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

2
 

SSV01P01407B
 

SMARTPROGRAMMING
PROMO+
 

125
 

1 YEAR
 

$75.00
 

$75.00
 

$9,375.00
 

 

 

3
 

SSV01P01406A
 

SMARTCONNECT
PROMO+
 

125
 

1 YEAR
 

$75.00
 

$75.00
 

$9,375.00
 

 

 

4
 

SSV01P01685B
 

ELIGIBLE FOR PROMO -
CC AWARE STARTER+
 

125
 

1 YEAR
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

5
 

LSV01P03092A
 

RADIOCENTRAL
PROGRAMMING PROMO
 

125
 

1 YEAR
 

$32.04
 

$32.04
 

$4,005.00
 

 

 

6
 

LSV01S03082A
 

RADIOCENTRAL
PROGRAMMING
 

125
 

2 YEARS
 

$64.08
 

$64.08
 

$8,010.00
 

 

 

7
 

LSV01S03446A
 

APX NEXT DMS
ESSENTIAL
 

125
 

3 YEARS
 

$230.76
 

$138.46
 

$17,307.50
 

 

 

8
 

SSV01P01476A
 

SMARTLOCATE PROMO+
 

125
 

1 YEAR
 

$75.00
 

$75.00
 

$9,375.00
 

 

 

9
 

SSV01P01902A
 

SMARTMAPPING
PROMO+
 

125
 

1 YEAR
 

$75.00
 

$75.00
 

$9,375.00
 

 

 

10
 

PMPN4604A
 

CHARGER,CHGR
DESKTOP SINGLE UNIT
IMPRES 2 EXT US
 

125
  

$207.14
 

$155.36
 

$19,420.00
 

 

 

11
 

PMMN4136B
 

XVP830 REMOTE
SPEAKER MICROPHONE
NO CHANNEL KNOB
 

125
  

$486.00
 

$364.50
 

$45,562.50
 

 

Subtotal
 $1,600,997.50 

 

Total Discount Amount
 $624,197.50 

 

Estimated Tax
  $83,254.72 

 

Grand Total
 

$1,060,054.72(USD)
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Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
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Pricing Summary
List Price Sale Price

Upfront Costs for Hardware, Accessories and Implementation
(if applicable), plus Subscription Fee $1,573,757.50 $957,251.67

Year 2 Subscription Fee $13,620.00 $9,774.17

Year 3 Subscription Fee $13,620.00 $9,774.17

Grand Total System Price $1,600,997.50 $976,800.00

 

Notes:
 

●
 

 

  Additional information is required for one or more items on the quote for an order.
 

 

+
 
 

 

  Promotional pricing for 1 year Application Service trial.
 

   

Motorola's quote (Quote Number: ________________ Dated: ____________ ) is based on and subject to the
terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the
"Underlying Agreement") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software
(collectively "Products"). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then the
following Motorola's Standard Terms of use and Purchase Terms and Conditions govern the purchase of the
Products which is found at http://www.motorolasolutions.com/msi/omterms.
 
The Parties hereby enter into this Agreement as of the Effective Date.
 
Motorola Solutions, Inc.
 

Customer
 

By: ______________________________
 

By: ______________________________
 

Name: ___________________________ 
 

Name: ____________________________
 

Title: ____________________________
 

Title: ____________________________
 

Date: ____________________________
 

Date: ____________________________
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